

4/16/2024

1

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2024	4-0114	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/16	/2024			In control:	Government Accountability and (Committee	Oversight
On agenda:					Final action:	5/28/2024	
Enactment date:	6/5/2	2024			Enactment #:	19766	
Title:	AN ORDINANCE relating to the qualifications for the members and clerk of the King County board of appeals and equalization; and amending Ordinance 6444, Section 2, as amended, and K.C.C. 2.34.020 and Ordinance 6444, Section 4, as amended, and K.C.C. 2.34.040.						
Sponsors:	Dave Upthegrove						
Indexes:	Board of Appeals, King County						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ordinance 19766, 2. 2024-0113_0114_SR_Board_of_Equalization_Ordinances, 3. 2024- 0114_Proposed_Ordinance, 4. 2024-0114 Vote Sheet						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Act	ion	Result
5/28/2024	1	Metropo	litan King C	county	Council Pa	ssed	Pass
5/14/2024	1	Governr	nent Accou	ntabili	ity and Re	commended Do Pass Consent	Pass

Introduced and Referred

Oversight Committee

Metropolitan King County Council